

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 336 of 2019

=====

JITENDRA SHIVLAL SONI

Versus

CENTRAL REGISTRAR OF CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES

=====

Appearance:

MR.AAKASH K MODH(9791) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1
for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS JUSTICE SONIA GOKANI

Date : 04/02/2019

ORAL ORDER

Petitioner to make CID Crime, Gujarat and Investigating
Officer of Sayajigunj Police Station party respondents.

Issue Notice to the newly added parties and respondent No.3
to be made returnable on 14.02.2019.

(SONIA GOKANI, J)

JYOTI V. JANI