

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 336 of 2019

**With
CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FIXING DATE OF EARLY HEARING) NO.
1 of 2019
In R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 336 of 2019**

=====

JITENDRA SHIVLAL SONI

Versus

CENTRAL REGISTRAR OF CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES & 9 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

HCLS COMMITTEE(4998) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

VIJAY H PATEL(7361) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MS. KRINA CALLA, APP for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,4,5,6,7,8

NOTICE SERVED(4) for the Respondent(s) No. 10,3,9

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ILESH J. VORA

Date : 18/08/2021

ORAL ORDER

Learned APP seeks time to comply the earlier order dated
09.07.2021, stand over to **21.09.2021.**

(ILESH J. VORA,J)

prk