

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 336 of 2019

=====

JITENDRA SHIVLAL SONI

Versus

**CENTRAL REGISTRAR OF CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES & 9
other(s)**

=====

Appearance:

HCLS COMMITTEE(4998) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR JA ADESHRA(107) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,4,5,6,7,8

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 10,3,9

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE NIRZAR S. DESAI

Date : 02/02/2023

ORAL ORDER

In view of sick note filed by learned advocate
Mr. J.A. Adeshra appearing for the applicant, Stand
over to 16.2.2023.

(NIRZAR S. DESAI,J)

Pallavi