

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION (DIRECTION) NO. 336 of 2019

=====

JITENDRA SHIVLAL SONI
Versus
CENTRAL REGISTRAR OF CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETIES & 9 other(s)

=====

Appearance:

HCLS COMMITTEE(4998) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR JA ADESHRA(107) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,4,5,6,7,8

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 10,3,9

MR CHINTAN DAVE, APP for the State Authorities

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP N. BHATT

Date : 10/10/2023

ORAL ORDER

Learned APP shall call the concerned investigating officer with the latest update with necessary papers of investigation on the next date of hearing.

Re-list on 03.11.2023.

M.H. DAVE

(SANDEEP N. BHATT,J)